
Representing Gender Family First Institution Email Virtually

1 Argentina M Kempf Rodolfo Antonio
Comision Nacional de Energia Atomica - 

CNEA

rodolfokempf@cnea.gob.a

r
Y

2 Argentina F Kniznik Laura
Comision Nacional de Energia Atomica - 

CNEA
kniznik@cnea.gov.ar Y

3 Armenia M Bznuni Surik Nuclear and Radiation Safety Center s.bznuni@nrsc.am N

5 Armenia M Petrosyan Vahram
Armenian Scientific-Research Institute 

for NPP Operation (CJSC "ARMATOM")

Vpetrosyan@armatom.am; 

Armatom.institute@gmail.

com

N

6 Bangladesh M Razzaque MD Abdur Bangladesh Atomic Energy Commission
raza@rooppurnpp.gov.bd; 

raza5y@yahoo.com
N

7 Belarus F Hryharovich Tatsiana

State Scientific Institution "The Joint 

Institute for Power and Nuclear 

Research-Sosny" of the National 

Academy of Sciences of Belarus

hryharovich@sosny.bas-

net.by
Y

8 Belarus M Sikorin Svyatoslav

State Scientific Institution "The Joint 

Institute for Power and Nuclear 

Research-Sosny" of the National 

Academy of Sciences of Belarus

sikorin@sosny.bas-net.by Y

9 Bolivia M Herbas Lopez Marco Augusto Bolivian Nuclear Energy Agency (ABEN) mherbas@aben.gob.bo Y

10 Bulgaria F Todorova Victoria NRA V.Todorova@bnra.bg Y

11 Canada M Bromley Blair Patrick CNL Blair.Bromley@cnl.ca Y

12 Canada M Gregoire Olivier Jean S Moltex Energy
oliviergregoire@moltexene

rgy.com
y

13 Canada F Ion Mihaela Florentina
Nuclear Waste Management 

Organization (NWMO)
mion@nwmo.ca Y

14 Canada F Klein Sarah Alexandra CNL sarah.klein@cnl.ca N

15 Canada M Lam Wilson CTI Simulation wilsonlam.cns@gmail.com Y

16 Canada M Xu Sikun (George) CNL George.Xu@cnl.ca Y

17 China Chen Xiaotong Tsinghua University bingliu@tsinghua.edu.cn Y

18 China Liu Bing Tsinghua University
chenxiaotong@mail.tsingh

ua.edu.cn
Y

19 Czech Republic F Cejkova Aneta Ministry of Industry and Trade cejkova@mpo.cz Y

20 Czech Republic M Novotny Lukas Ministry of Industry and Trade novotnyl@mpo.cz Y

EC Aldave Laura

European Commission

DG Joint Research Centre – JRC

Directorate G – Nuclear Safety & 

Security

Department G.I – Nuclear Safety

Laura.ALDAVE-DE-LAS-

HERAS@ec.europa.eu
Y

EC Bulgheroni Antonio

European Commission

DG Joint Research Centre – JRC

Directorate G – Nuclear Safety & 

Security

Department G.I – Nuclear Safety

antonio.bulgheroni@ec.eu

ropa.eu Y

EC Fazio Concetta

"

European Commission

DG Joint Research Centre – JRC

Directorate G – Nuclear Safety & 

Security

Department G.I – Nuclear Safety

"

Concetta.FAZIO@ec.europ

a.eu

Y

21 EC Serrano Daniel

European Commission

DG Joint Research Centre – JRC

Directorate G – Nuclear Safety & 

Security

Department G.I – Nuclear Safety

Daniel.SERRANO-

PURROY@ec.europa.eu

Y

EC F Van Kalleveen Alexandra EC, Joint Research Centre
alexandra.van-

kalleveen@ec.europa.eu
Y

22 Egypt M Mohamed
Nader Mahmoud 

Abdelhalim

Egyptian Atomic Energy Authority 

(EAEA)

nader.mohamed@eaea.or

g.eg;mnader73@yahoo.co

m

N
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23 Ethiopia M Mekonnen Solomon Getachew
Ethiopian Radiation Protection 

Authority

Solomon.getachew@gmail.

com
Y

24 Finland M Koskinen Ville Henrikki STUK ville.koskinen@stuk.fi N

25 Finland F Rantamäki Karin Maria STUK karin.rantamaki@stuk.fi Y

26 Finland M Schatz Timothy
VTT Technical Research Centre of 

Finland
timothy.schatz@vtt.fi N

27 France M Brut Stephane Orano Nuclear Packages and Services
stephane.brut@orano.gro

up
Y

28 France F Evans Cecile Orano cecile.evans@orano.group N

France F Lefort Florence Orano

florence.lefort-

mary@orano.group Y

29 France M Liberge Renaud ORANO
renaud.liberge@orano.gro

up
Y

30 France M Mandoki Robert ANDRA robert.mandoki@andra.fr Y

31 France F Morlaes Isabelle Orano Support
isabelle.morlaes@orano.gr

oup
Y

32 France Pascal Vincent CEA Cadarache vincent.pascal@cea.fr Y

France
Poupinel-

Descambres

Marion, Laure, 

Clarence
ORANO

marion.poupinel-

descambres@orano.group
Y

33 France M Salvatorres Andrea CEA andrea.salvatores@cea.fr N

34 Hungary F Takács Eszter H Atomic Energy Authority takacse@haea.gov.hu N

35 IAEA Dardour Saied PES, economics
s.dardour@iaea.org; 

h.paillere@iaea.org
N

IAEA Monti Stefano NPTDS  (2) N

36 IAEA Subki Hadid NPTDS  (2)
s.monti@iaea.org; 

m.subki@iaea.org
N

37 IAEA e-ATF TM Summary N

38 IAEA Swan Kerrin Safeguards, morning 20th
k.swan@iaea.org; 

j.whitlock@iaea.org
N

39 IAEA Calles Paula Safety
p.calle-vives@iaea.org; 

a.gomez-cobo@iaea.org
N

IAEA Fayyaz Shazia Transport

h.mansoux@iaea.org; 

n.capadona@iaea.org; 

s.fayyaz@iaea.org

N

40 IAEA HORVATH Kristof Security
K.HORVATH@iaea.org; 

T.Majeed@iaea.org
N

41 IAEA SFM N

42 India M Batra Chirayu Independent Consultant
Chirayu.batra@outlook.co

m
N

43 Japan M Fukaya Yuji Japan Atomic Energy Agency fukaya.yuji@jaea.go.jp Y

44 Jordan M Ababneh Rahaf
Energy and Minerals Regulatory 

Commission

rahaf.ababneh@emrc.gov.j

o
N

45 Jordan F Al Momani Fatmah Jordan Atomic Energy Commission
fatimaalmomani89@yahoo

.com
N

46 Lithuania M Valincius Mindaugas Lithuanian Energy Institute mindaugas.valincius@lei.lt Y

47 Malaysia F Maskin Mazleha Malaysian Nuclear Agency mazleha@nm.gov.my Y

48 Malaysia M Mustafa
Muhammad Khairul 

Ariff
Malaysian Nuclear Agency

mkariff@nuclearmalaysia.g

ov.my
N

49 NEI / USA F Roux Jocelyne Marie Renee EnergySolutions
rjroux-

ext@energysolutions.com
Y
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50 Netherlands M Jansen Robert
Authority for Radiation Protection and 

Nuclear Safety (ANVS)
rob.jansen@anvs.nl Y

51 Netherlands M Menard Gael K
Authority for Radiation Protection and 

Nuclear Safety (ANVS)
gael.menard@anvs.nl Y

52 Netherlands M Rozema Harold R
Authority for Radiation Protection and 

Nuclear Safety (ANVS)
harold.rozema@anvs.nl Y

OECD/NEA M Grassi Gabriele OECD/NEA
 gabriele.grassi@oecd-

nea.org

OECD/NEA Tadesse Rebecca OECD/NEA
rebecca.tadesse@oecd-

nea.org
Y

53 Pakistan M Marjan Muhammad Qaisar PAEC qaisarmarjan@yahoo.com N

54 Philippines M Piquero Ronald Philippine Nuclear Research Institute
repiquero@pnri.dost.gov.p

h
Y

55 Poland F Kiegiel Katarzyna
Institute of Nuclear Chemistry and 

Technology
k.kiegiel@ichtj.waw.pl N

56 Poland F Miskiewicz Agnieszka
Institute of Nuclear Chemistry and 

Technology
a.miskiewicz@ichtj.waw.pl Y

57 Poland M Smolinski Tomasz
Institute of Nuclear Chemistry and 

Technology
t.smolinski@ichtj.waw.pl Y

58 Poland F
Zakrzewska-

Koltunievicz
Grazyna

Institute of Nuclear Chemistry and 

Technology
g.zakrzewska@ichtj.waw.pl Y

59 Romania F Dima Mariana Alice Nuclear and Radioactive Waste Agency alice.dima@andr.ro Y

60 Romania F Filip Mihaela

Technologies for Nuclear Energy State 

Owned Company - Center of 

Technology and Engineering for Nuclear 

Projects (RATEN-CITON)

filipm@router.citon.ro Y

61 Romania F Ivan Andreea - Irina

State Owned Company Technologies for 

Nuclear Energy (RATEN) - Center of 

Technology and Engineering for Nuclear 

Projects (CITON)

ivana@router.citon.ro Y

62 Romania F Litescu Gianina Maria Nuclear and Radioactive Waste Agency gianina.litescu@andr.ro Y

63 Romania F Margeanu Cristina Alice
Institute for Nuclear Research (RATEN 

ICN) Pitesti

cristina.margeanu@nuclea

r.ro
Y

64 Romania F Popescu Gerogiana Ramona Nuclear and Radioactive Waste Agency ramona.popescu@andr.ro Y

65 Russian Federation M Abrosimov Alexey Afrikantov OKBM, Joint-Stock Company
abrosimov-

ad@okbm.nnov.ru
Y

66 Russian Federation M Danilov Sergei Afrikantov OKBM, Joint-Stock Company danilov_sd@okbm.nnov.ru Y

67 Russian Federation M Dushev Sergey Afrikantov OKBM, Joint-Stock Company dushev@okbm.nnov.ru Y

68 Russian Federation F Los Viktoriia
Scientific and Engineering Centre for 

Nuclear and Radiation Safety (SEC NRS)
los@secnrs.ru Y

69 Russian Federation M Moiseev Andrei

NIKIET (N.A. Dollezhal Research and 

Development Institute for Power 

Engineering)

mav@proryv2020.ru Y

70 Russian Federation M Rodin Alexey
Scientific and Engineering Centre for 

Nuclear and Radiation Safety (SEC NRS)
rodin@secnrs.ru Y

71 Russian Federation M Usanov Vladimir IPPE JSC vouss@ippe.ru Y

72 Russian Federation F Yakovleva Anna TENEX, YSC yakovleva.a.v@tenex.ru Y

73 Singapore M Abdul Azim Nur Azha Putra National University of Singapore azha@nus.edu.sg Y

74 Singapore F Kumar U S Aishwaryaa Energy Market Authority
aishwaryaa_kumar@ema.g

ov.sg
Y

75 Singapore M Ng Shih Hoong National Environment Agency ryan_sh_ng@nea.gov.sg Y

76 Singapore M Teh Jingwei National Environment Agency teh_jingwei@nea.gov.sg Y

77 Singapore F Tiang Zi Hua
Singapore Nuclear Research and Safety 

Initiative
snrtizh@nus.edu.sg Y

78 Singapore M Yap Kai En National Environment Agency ryan_yap@nea.gov.sg Y

79 Singapore M Yap Isaac
Singapore Nuclear Research and Safety 

Initiative
isaac.yap@nus.edu.sg Y

80 Slovenia M Zivko Tomi
Slovenian Nuclear Safety 

Administration
tomi.zivko@gov.si N

81 South Africa M Dubazana Sibusiso Mthokozisi
Department of Mineral Resources and 

Energy

sibusiso.Dubazana@dmre.

gov.za
Y
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82 South Africa M Pie Thabiso
Department of Mineral Resources and 

Energy
thabiso.pie@dmre.gov.za Y

83 Sudan F Yagoub Nisreen
Chemistry and Nuclear Physics Institute - 

Sudan Atomic Energy Commission
nihu1183@gmail.com N

84 Sweden Grape Sophie

Uppsala University 

Department of physics and astronomy

Box 516

sophie.grape@physics.uu.s

e
Y

Sweden Johnson Kyle Studsvik
kyle.johnson@studsvik.co

m
N

85 Sweden Preston Markus

Uppsala University

Department of physics and astronomy

Box 516

SE-751 20 Uppsala

markus.preston@physics.u

u.se
Y

86 Switzerland M McCombie Charles ERDO Association
charles.mccombie@mcco

mbie.ch
N

87 Thailand M Boonsuwan Peeravuth Office of Atoms for Peace peeravuth.b@oap.go.th Y

88 Thailand F Suwankot Napakan
Electricity Generating Authority of 

Thailand (EGAT)
napakan.s@egat.co.th Y

89 Thailand F Waree Kunthida
Thailand Institute of Nuclear 

Technology, TINT
kunthida@tint.or.th Y

90 United Kingdom F Atkin Paula Ann Environment Agency
paula.atkin@environment-

agency.gov.uk
Y

91 United Kingdom M Burnett George Peter Nuclear Transport Solutions
George.Burnett@ntsglobal

.uk
N

92 United Kingdom M Cousen Michael Nuclear Transport Solutions
michael.cousen@ntsglobal.

uk
Y

93 United Kingdom F Davis Charlotte Suzan NTS Global
Charlotte.Davis@ntsglobal.

uk
Y

94 United Kingdom M Gray Andrew Nuclear Transport Solutions andrew.gray@ntsglobal.uk Y

95 United Kingdom M Cowley Robin Nuclear Waste Services
robin.cowley@nuclearwast

eservices.uk
N

United Kingdom Nuttall Dona Michelle Nuclear Transport Solutions
michelle.nuttall@ntsglobal

.uk
Y

United Kingdom M Hambley David Iain National Nuclear Laboratory
david.i.hambley@uknnl.co

m
N

96 USA M Arm Stuart Trevor Pacific Northwest National Laboratory stuart.arm@pnnl.gov Y

97 USA M Atz Milos Ivo Argonne National Laboratory matz@anl.gov N

98 USA F Davidson Eva rod davidsonee@ornl.gov N

99 USA F Iyengar Anagha
U.S. Department of Energy, National 

Nuclear Security Administration

anagha.iyengar@nnsa.doe.

gov
Y

100 USA M Kung Kinghsi
U.S. Department of Energy, Office of 

Nuclear Energy

stephen.kung@nuclear.en

ergy.gov
Y

101 USA M McCullum Rodney NEI rxm@nei.org Y

102 USA M Narvaez Jorge Luis
Department of Energy, Office of 

Nuclear Energy

jorge.narvaez@nuclear.en

ergy.gov
N

103 USA F Price Laura Sandia National Laboratories llprice@sandia.gov N

104 USA M Pulido Ramon Sandia National Laboratories rpulido@sandia.gov N

105 USA M Sanborn Scott Sandia National Laboratories sesanbo@sandia.gov N

106 USA F Saraeva Natalia Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
natalia.saraeva@nuclear.e

nergy.gov
N

107 USA F Smith Ruth

Deputy Director, Office of International 

Nuclear Safeguards

National Nuclear Security 

Administration

United States Department of Energy

ruth.smith@nnsa.doe.gov Y

USA M Willit James
U.S. Department of Energy, Office of 

Nuclear Energy

james.willit@nuclear.energ

y.gov
Y

108 USA M Worrall Andrew Oak Ridge National Laboratory worralla@ornl.gov N
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